



\$~53

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RFA 345/2024 & CM APPLs. 30495-500/2024**

BALVINDER SINGH Appellant

Through: Mr.Abhishek Maroria, Advocate

versus

SUNIL KUMAR KUSHWAHA & ANR. Respondents

Through: Nemo

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

ORDER

% **21.05.2024**

At request of learned counsel appearing on behalf of appellant, list on
19th July, 2024.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

MAY 21, 2024

dy/av

Click here to check corrigendum, if any